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 Division 1

A.Dyer 96 D.Crispin DIS
T.Brant 96 J.P.Tapster 97
C.Ridgwell 98 S.I.Pearson 99
N.Pinks 96 B.Barnes 100
C.Dart DIS R.Furniss 98

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

R.Furniss 8 13 792 99.00
B.Barnes 8 10 786 98.25
T.Brant 8 10 785 98.13
S.I.Pearson 8 10 782 97.75
C.Ridgwell 8 9 781 97.63
N.Pinks 8 9 781 97.63
A.Dyer 8 9 780 97.50
J.P.Tapster 8 8 784 98.00
D.Crispin 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14
C.Dart 3 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 2

N.Morton 95 A.J.Fowler 100
C.P.Gordon 99 E.Guilloud 94
T.Bedwell 99 A.Ryan 96
C.Dickenson 97 J.Underwood 96
W.F.Brown 99 P.Duxbury 97

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

A.J.Fowler 8 13 793 99.13
W.F.Brown 8 13 790 98.75
C.Dickenson 8 11 786 98.25
T.Bedwell 8 10 781 97.63
P.Duxbury 8 8 782 97.75
J.Underwood 8 7 783 97.88
A.Ryan 8 7 783 97.88
C.P.Gordon 8 6 772 96.50
N.Morton 8 3 772 96.50
E.Guilloud 8 2 770 96.25

 Division 3

G.C.Pope 98 J.Johnson 96
N.Shears 97 P.R.Roberts 99
K.Murray 96 R.Fitzsimmons 97
A.M.Farrant 95 S.Bold 99
P.Burgess 96 N.Toze 96

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

R.Fitzsimmons 8 13 781 97.63
G.C.Pope 8 11 781 97.63
N.Shears 8 10 785 98.13
S.Bold 8 10 775 96.88
J.Johnson 8 9 774 96.75
P.R.Roberts 7 9 684 97.71
K.Murray 8 7 772 96.50
P.Burgess 8 5 774 96.75
N.Toze 8 3 760 95.00
A.M.Farrant 5 3 485 97.00

 Division 4

M.Newman 98 D.Scott 95
I.Matsumoto 99 M.Batty 96
N.Parry 98 D.Panchaud 98
J.Twyford 99 A.Gibson 95
F.Nicklin 89 K.Goddard 99

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

A.Gibson 8 13 777 97.13
M.Newman 8 12 777 97.13
N.Parry 8 11 764 95.50
J.Twyford 8 9 772 96.50
K.Goddard 8 9 769 96.13
D.Scott 8 8 762 95.25
I.Matsumoto 8 7 772 96.50
D.Panchaud 8 6 772 96.50
F.Nicklin 8 4 739 92.38
M.Batty 8 1 757 94.63

 Division 5

Mir.K-Stacewicz 96 J.P.McCarthy 94
K.Painter 97 J.Peard 98
R.Dowbiggin 96 N.Dudley 98
M.Skinner 96 B.Newman 95
P.Riddy 95 N.Granger 92

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

B.Newman 8 11 768 96.00
K.Painter 8 10 774 96.75
M.Skinner 8 10 770 96.25
R.Dowbiggin 8 9 773 96.63
J.Peard 8 9 771 96.38
N.Dudley 8 8 770 96.25
Mir.K-Stacewicz 8 7 765 95.63
N.Granger 8 6 760 95.00
J.P.McCarthy 8 6 758 94.75
P.Riddy 8 4 766 95.75

 Division 6

P.Francis 96 V.Nilsen 98
L.Potter 94 M.Townsend 94
P.K..... 92 Max.K-Stacewicz 96
W.Wojnowski 96 G.Harriss 95
M.Gurney 94 J.Morris 94

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

W.Wojnowski 8 12 768 96.00
M.Townsend 8 12 763 95.38
V.Nilsen 8 10 763 95.38
L.Potter 8 9 751 93.88
P.Francis 8 8 766 95.75
Max.K-Stacewicz 8 8 761 95.13
M.Gurney 8 8 759 94.88
G.Harriss 8 6 755 94.38
P.K..... 8 6 750 93.75
J.Morris 8 1 747 93.38

 Division 7

P.Luke 98 P.Gurney 95
A.Garcia-Deleito 94 C.Hudson 94
R.Tingle 93 K.Brooks 95
A.Downer 95 C.Wilkes-Green 93
D.Samuel 91 R.Jackson 97

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

R.Jackson 8 13 773 96.63
A.Downer 8 10 774 96.75
A.Garcia-Deleito 8 10 769 96.13
D.Samuel 8 10 767 95.88
P.Luke 8 8 770 96.25
C.Hudson 8 8 752 94.00
P.Gurney 8 7 768 96.00
K.Brooks 8 7 753 94.13
C.Wilkes-Green 8 4 751 93.88
R.Tingle 8 3 736 92.00

 Division 8

Z.Rzeczycki 94 V.Choi 96
M.W.Brown NCR A.de Kretser 92
S.Good 95 J.Wheeler 91
J.O'Connell 93 P.Ellison 89
E.Lautenschlager DIS M.Hewes 89

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

S.Good 8 14 763 95.38
J.Wheeler 8 10 758 94.75
V.Choi 8 10 749 93.63
J.O'Connell 8 10 744 93.00
A.de Kretser 8 10 741 92.63
Z.Rzeczycki 8 8 759 94.88
M.Hewes 5 8 465 93.00
M.W.Brown 6 6 558 93.00
P.Ellison 8 4 712 89.00
E.Lautenschlager 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 9

T.Mahoney 95 A.Todd 92
A.Ford 99 J.Nice 94
W.Thomas 94 M.Palmer 90
B.Huiu DIS R.Remington 86
P.Lerwill NCR R.Latvys 95

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

R.Latvys 8 13 778 97.25
T.Mahoney 8 13 759 94.88
A.Ford 8 12 755 94.38
J.Nice 8 9 755 94.38
A.Todd 8 9 754 94.25
R.Remington 8 8 722 90.25
W.Thomas 8 6 742 92.75
P.Lerwill 6 6 556 92.67
M.Palmer 8 4 722 90.25
B.Huiu 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 10

P.Horwell 92 P.Dawson 92
J.Wilson 95 M.Oakley 97
J.Dodd 99 K.Byramji 94
C.McGregor 95 M.Bicknell 95
R.Tinkler 94 H.Hands-Heart 93

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

P.Dawson 8 13 761 95.13
K.Byramji 8 12 758 94.75
J.Dodd 8 11 752 94.00
M.Oakley 8 8 755 94.38
P.Horwell 8 8 743 92.88
H.Hands-Heart 8 7 748 93.50
R.Tinkler 8 7 747 93.38
J.Wilson 5 6 466 93.20
M.Bicknell 8 5 746 93.25
C.McGregor 8 3 737 92.13

 Division 11

C.Stoten 96 C.Sinclair 94
M.Arrow 95 V.Potiakova 92
O.Foster DIS P.Jacobs 95
A.de Menezes 94 J.Clark 94
J.Pain 95 A.Virani DIS

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

M.Arrow 8 14 768 96.00
V.Potiakova 8 13 769 96.13
C.Sinclair 8 12 773 96.63
C.Stoten 8 11 748 93.50
A.de Menezes 8 10 756 94.50
J.Pain 7 8 651 93.00
P.Jacobs 7 6 659 94.14
J.Clark 8 4 726 90.75
O.Foster 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14
A.Virani 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 12

S.Crawford 95 H.Botha 93
T.Sealey 87 M.Good 91
H.Elliott NCR J.Hutton NCR
I.Shirra-Gibb INV H.Riley 89
M.Scoggins 92 A.Titov 95

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

S.Crawford 8 16 756 94.50
A.Titov 8 14 753 94.13
H.Botha 8 11 758 94.75
M.Good 8 8 742 92.75
T.Sealey 8 6 724 90.50
M.Scoggins 8 6 721 90.13
J.Hutton 5 5 470 94.00
H.Riley 8 4 717 89.63
I.Shirra-Gibb 7 4 640 91.43
H.Elliott 6 4 548 91.33
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 Division 13

R.Giddens 98 J.Buckley 94
D.Armitage 95 N.Harman 94
J.Gould 96 P.Hayward 91
R.Collins 93 Ken Charman 96
J.Warner 88 M.Bell 87

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

D.Armitage 8 14 748 93.50
R.Giddens 8 12 747 93.38
P.Hayward 8 11 742 92.75
J.Gould 8 10 755 94.38
J.Buckley 8 8 745 93.13
R.Collins 8 6 738 92.25
Ken Charman 8 6 731 91.38
J.Warner 8 6 724 90.50
N.Harman 8 5 743 92.88
M.Bell 8 2 730 91.25

 Division 14

S.Flowers 92 A.Pickering 99
F.Argyle 92 D.Meek 99
D.M.Earl 79 T.Clark 88
V.White 89 R.Ford 92
I.MacDonald 93 B.Timms 95

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

B.Timms 8 15 758 94.75
D.Meek 8 12 763 95.38
A.Pickering 8 10 769 96.13
S.Flowers 8 10 744 93.00
R.Ford 8 10 728 91.00
I.MacDonald 8 8 743 92.88
V.White 8 8 722 90.25
T.Clark 8 4 713 89.13
F.Argyle 8 3 740 92.50
D.M.Earl 8 0 691 86.38

 Division 15

G.Hunt 92 K.Farmer 92
P.MacDonald 94 D.Capel 93
B.Rampe 92 C.Van de Velde 96
D.Ellison DIS J.Leigh-Myers 88
L.Wantenaar 90 B.Anderson 95

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

B.Anderson 8 14 725 90.63
P.MacDonald 8 12 718 89.75
D.Capel 8 10 744 93.00
K.Farmer 8 9 726 90.75
B.Rampe 8 8 733 91.63
J.Leigh-Myers 8 8 714 89.25
G.Hunt 8 7 723 90.38
L.Wantenaar 8 6 734 91.75
C.Van de Velde 8 6 702 87.75
D.Ellison 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 16

S.Paterson 91 C.Long 97
A.Conway 88 K.Jayasinghage DIS
A.Gilding NCR T.M.Vaughan DIS
M.Walden DIS R.Killip 88
M.Brazier 93 W.de Krester 91

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

C.Long 8 15 755 94.38
S.Paterson 8 13 742 92.75
R.Killip 8 11 724 90.50
M.Brazier 8 10 734 91.75
A.Conway 8 10 709 88.63
W.de Krester 8 7 720 90.00
A.Gilding 6 4 539 89.83
M.Walden 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14
T.M.Vaughan 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14
K.Jayasinghage 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 17

R.Banasuk 97 P.Colley NCR
B.Duckett 87 T.Alden 92
S.Jarrard 86P W.Barker 87
C.Barnes DIS J.Reed 94
M.Alden DIS S.Solomou 87

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

R.Banasuk 8 14 753 94.13
T.Alden 8 14 730 91.25
S.Solomou 8 12 727 90.88
J.Reed 8 10 739 92.38
B.Duckett 8 10 714 89.25
P.Colley 6 8 534 89.00
W.Barker 8 6 699 87.38
S.Jarrard 8 6 691 86.38
C.Barnes 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14
M.Alden 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 18

P.Hawkins 80 S.Knowles 88
T.Bold 77 R.Smith 94
S.Campbell DIS A.Oliver 84
D.Younan 94 P.Lowdell 90
K.Arkwright 91 M.Saunders 87

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

R.Smith 8 16 724 90.50
A.Oliver 8 12 726 90.75
S.Knowles 8 10 708 88.50
D.Younan 8 8 704 88.00
P.Lowdell 8 8 693 86.63
K.Arkwright 8 8 692 86.50
M.Saunders 8 6 684 85.50
T.Bold 8 6 681 85.13
P.Hawkins 8 6 648 81.00
S.Campbell 1 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 19

C.Dudley 85 I.Todd DIS
J.Baranski 84 C.Beard 50
S.Meek 90 J-P.Ruch 90
J.McNamara 93 T.Pinney 91
M.Brown 77 Bogey 86

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

J.Baranski 8 14 715 89.38
S.Meek 8 11 711 88.88
J.McNamara 8 10 710 88.75
T.Pinney 8 10 710 88.75
C.Dudley 8 10 698 87.25
J-P.Ruch 8 6 652 81.50
C.Beard 8 5 641 80.13
M.Brown 8 4 629 78.63
I.Todd 4 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 20

S.Barnes DIS L.Blunden 86
S.Koper 85 E.Erskine 80
S.Lock DIS C.Vicary 64
M.Frampton 73 A.Munshi 95
H.Younan 63 Bogey 81

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

A.Munshi 8 16 713 89.13
L.Blunden 8 11 585 73.13
C.Vicary 8 10 632 79.00
S.Koper 8 8 652 81.50
M.Frampton 8 8 619 77.38
H.Younan 8 7 596 74.50
E.Erskine 8 6 567 70.88
S.Barnes 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14
S.Lock 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division   12

I.Shirra.Gibb  "INV" denotes INValid card.
Trim lines cut right off card - NSRA rule
7.4.5.1.
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